
                                             RESULTADO FINAL DO RECADASTRAMENTO 

                                          BOLSA ALIMENTAÇÃO

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME STATUS DA BOLSA

1 201403680 Adriana Castro de Jesus Deferido

2 201401948 Adriana Coimbra de Morais Deferido

3 201304501 Adriana Gomes da Cruz Deferido

4 201002046 Adriano Bernardes de Camargo Deferido

5 201507286 Adriele Nedopetalski Deferido

6 201302614 Aime Leite dos Santos Deferido

7 201401949 Aldiney Luiz dos Santos Deferido

8 201304502 Alex Maia Soares Deferido

9 201610460 Alex Vieira dos Santos Deferido

10 201303267 Aline Assis Santos Deferido

11 201517143 Aline Emídio Firmiano Deferido

12 201402658 Aline Rodrigues Leal Deferido

13 201511277 Allyson da Silva Santos Deferido

14 201101934 Amanda da Costa Nascimento Deferido

15 201205090 Amanda Marquês Nunes Deferido Após Recurso

16 201505647 Amanda Mendes de Souza Deferido

17 201302617 Amanda Pereira Alves Deferido

18 201617569 Amanda Soares Beltrão Deferido

19 201304503 Ana Beatriz de Lima Gottems Deferido

20 201207489 Ana Cecilia Barbosa Pires Pinto Deferido

21 201103286 Ana Clara Sousa Marques Deferido

22 201501392 Ana Elisa do Prado Boschim Deferido



23 201401304 Ana Laiza Martins Silva Deferido Após Recurso

24 201406481 Ana Paula Cardoso Tavares Deferido

25 201302620 Ana Paula de Andrade Rezende Deferido Após Recurso

26 201306067 Ana Paula de Jesus Silva Deferido

27 201511204 Ana Paula Elias Borges Deferido

28 201205091 Ana Paula Lopes Pereira Deferido

29 201304504 Ana Raíla Silva de Oliveira Franco Deferido

30 201403826 Andreia de Assis Menezes Deferido

31 201617555 Andreia Moreira Martins Deferido

32 201402250 Andrielle Francisca de Souza Silva Gouveia Deferido

33 201510437 Anna Lídia de Oliveira Garcia Deferido Após Recurso

34 201303274 Antienalson Santana dos Santos Deferido

35 201514069 Aristélia Lázara Silva Neves Deferido

36 201303651 Augusto César Teodoro Rodrigues Deferido

37 201505654 Bárbara Gonçalves Fiuza Deferido

38 201406316 Benedito Matheus dos Santos Deferido

39 201610463 Bianca Vieira Santos Deferido

40 201301139 Brenda Moraes Melo Deferido

41 201304183 Bruna de Sousa Neto Deferido

42 201404554 Bruna Pereira Dutra Deferido

43 201406568 Bruna Souza Simões Deferido Após Recurso

44 201405281 Bruno Nunes Prado Deferido

45 201305005 Camila de Arruda Fortes Deferido

46 201511184 Camila Oliveira Arruda Deferido

47 201406277 Camila Ribeiro Chagas Deferido

48 201509404 Carine Cabral Souza Deferido

49 201402755 Carine Olívia Bertuol Deferido

50 201615810 Carla Lopes Himmen Deferido

51 201505657 Carla Mariana Amaral Deferido

52 201306068 Carlos Vicente de Almeida Costa Deferido



53 201305771 Cássia Randelle Oliveira Deferido

54 201617547 Catharine de Sousa Deferido

55 201305999 Christian Rodrigues Deferido

56 201302598 Cínthia Teixeira Mendes Deferido

57 201405359 Cleusiane Almeida Rezende Deferido

58 201305908 Crislaine de Freitas Machado Deferido Após Recurso

59 201303658 Cristiane Alves da Silva Deferido

60 201508834 Daiane Ferreira Silva do Carmo Deferido

61 201104804 Daísa Agostinho dos Santos Deferido

62 201402757 Daniela Borges Martins Deferido

63 201302625 Daniela Rezende de Souza Deferido

64 201500287 Daniele Aparecida Moreira Batista Deferido

65 201403201 Daniele Camargo da Silva Deferido

66 201103634 Daniele Viapiana Deferido Após Recurso

67 201516199 Danielle Mariano Gonçalves Deferido

68 201305010 Dayonara Oliveira de Andrade Deferido

69 201202912 Dekster de Oliveira Souza Deferido

70 201302536 Diego Barbosa Barros da Costa Deferido Após Recurso

71 201403686 Diego Cândido de Lima Deferido

72 201400252 Diego Guerra Pereira Deferido

73 201302539 Diego Rodrigues Cardoso Deferido

74 201100934 Douglas Neves Silva Deferido

75 201714327 Eduarda Letícia da Silva Barrozo Deferido Após Recurso

76 201400342 Effilley Fernanda Martins Rezende Deferido

77 201207083 Eliane Lemes de Morais Deferido

78 201511714 Elias Gomes de Vargas Deferido Após Recurso

79 201713673 Elielton do Nascimento de Jesus Deferido

80 201615023 Elizabeth Alcebiades Barbosa Deferido

81 201515100 Eloísa Araújo de Souza Deferido Após Recurso

82 201406304 Elyandro Antonio Ramos Deferido



83 201705808 Emerson Mateus Kipper Deferido

84 201303492 Érika Gomes Carvalho Deferido

85 201300615 Fábio Fernandes Bruno Filho Deferido

86 201303662 Fabíola Rodrigues do Carmo Deferido

87 201513240 Felipe Magela Coelho Altino Deferido

88 201610316 Felipe Rodrigues de Brito Deferido

89 201103297 Felipe Roncatto Vicentin Deferido

90 201403689 Felipe Serrão Figueira Deferido

91 201404267 Fernando Ferreira da Silva Deferido

92 201508172 Flávia Ferreira de Sousa Deferido

93 201208315 Flaviane Santana Mineiro Deferido

94 201501362 Flozino Domingues Santos Deferido

95 201406286 Franciane Assis Moraes Deferido

96 200903713 Francielle Francisca de Souza Silva Deferido

97 201104815 Francielly Morais do Prado Deferido

98 201301254 Francielly Tavares de Araújo Deferido

99 201510921 Gabriel Assis Horbylon Deferido

100 201405934 Gabriel Coutinho de Freitas Deferido

101 201615198 Gabriel Oliveira Silva Deferido

102 201306408 Gabriel Queiroz de Oliveira Deferido

103 201507773 Gabriel Santana Fleury Deferido

104 201205097 Gabriela Alves Souza Deferido

105 201402254 Gabrielle Maria de Souza Deferido Após Recurso

106 201005313 Gean Balduíno da Silva Deferido

107 200905397 Geisiane Ferreira Gomes Deferido

108 201303667 Geliani Costa de Almeida Deferido

109 201100174 Genilson da Silva Júnior Deferido

110 201615382 Germano Silva Albuquerque Deferido Após Recurso

111 201617558 Girlene Lopes Cavalcante Deferido

112 201401957 Gisele Martins Rodrigues Deferido



113 201609108 Giselle Ferreira Mendes Deferido

114 201515128 Givago Rodrigues de Almeida Deferido

115 201517150 Gleyce Katharine Brasileiro Lima de Souza Deferido

116 201615001 Grace Lie Hamada Deferido

117 201405659 Gustavo Carrijo Barbosa Deferido

118 201304511 Gyslany Leal D'arc Deferido

119 201301104 Harianny Severino Deferido

120 201513242 Helen Shirley Gaspar da Silva Deferido

121 201305479 Hélida Costa Coutinho Deferido

122 201615119 Heloíza Mendes de Souza Deferido

123 201406662 Henrique Cabral Ferreira Deferido

124 201404269 Herbert Silva Araújo Deferido

125 201401089 Hércules Henrique de Matos Dourado Deferido

126 201403833 Higor Reis Aquino Canedo Deferido

127 201514863 Iago Ribeiro Cardoso de Morais Deferido

128 201610319 Igor Alexandre de Souza Oliveira Deferido

129 201605623 Igor da Silva Roviro Deferido

130 201507666 Inês Soares de Menezes Deferido

131 201208325 Ingrid Martins Soares Deferido

132 201515696 Iracélia Tavares dos Santos Deferido

133 201301920 Isa Cristina Ferreira Souza Deferido

134 201000108 Isabel Cristina Silva Sousa Deferido

135 201405282 Isabella Cristina Souza Moraes Deferido

136 201305480 Isabella Mendes de Lima Martins e Mendonça Deferido

137 201003493 Isabella Oliveira Miranda Deferido

138 201401959 Isaura Caroline Guimarães Deferido

139 201515940 Ivana Mirele Pereira Almeida Deferido

140 201615355 Izabel Mendes de Souza Deferido

141 201401269 Izabella Mendonça Barros Deferido

142 201306691 Izabella Reis Gonzaga Deferido



143 201510927 Izadora Reis Gonzaga Deferido

144 201405720 Jacklyne Fiffer Silva Neves Deferido

145 201509416 Jaff Tayllor Lourenço Resende Deferido

146 201505672 Jamily Matos Cardoso Deferido

147 201103576 Jansle de Jesus Mendes Deferido

148 201406899 Jaqueline Szulczewski Henriques Deferido

149 201305481 Jenifer Lorrane da Silva Teodoro Deferido

150 201404857 Jennainy Alves Pereira Rosa Deferido

151 201205098 Jéssica da Silva Barros Deferido

152 201405284 Jéssica de Lima Mendes Deferido

153 201610466 Jéssica dos Santos Fernandes Deferido

154 201304201 Jheine Rayller Cangerana Alves Deferido

155 201404563 Jidleiny Gomes Farias Deferido

156 201510358 João Batista Oliveira Vilela Deferido

157 201610468 João Cleiton Tsiwaridzahu Piraiwe Deferido

158 201306005 João Elias Sebba Roriz Muniz Deferido

159 201617542 João José Macedo Neto Deferido

160 201402613 João Marcos Luca Costa Deferido

161 201501373 João Victor Cabral de Andrade Deferido

162 201002289 Jonas Henrique Félix de Assis Deferido

163 201510559 Jordanna Fernandes Assis Deferido

164 201301922 Josiane Pereira Silva Deferido

165 201402256 Josué Barros Deferido

166 201609206 Jôsy Carla da Silva Pena Deferido

167 201103642 Júlia Lorraine Barbosa Burgo Deferido

168 201615044 Juliana Delmontes Lemes Deferido

169 201510598 Juliana Morais dos Reis Deferido

170 201403920 Juliana Silva Rodrigues Deferido

171 201517041 Jumário de Souza Araújo Deferido

172 201402666 Jusciane Ferreira Barros Deferido



173 201301159 Kamylla Caroline Santos Deferido

174 201617543 Karine Ferreira da Silva Deferido

175 201615026 Karoline Cardoso Silva Santos Deferido

176 201512307 Karollainy Santiago Costa Deferido

177 201609088 Katiely de Lima Santos Deferido

178 201301927 Kharolinny Pereira Guimarães Deferido

179 201208154 Kylayny Xavier da Guarda Deferido

180 201617544 Laine Aran de Lima Deferido

181 201204090 Lana Laene Lima Dias Deferido

182 201304516 Lara Danilla Moreira Silva de Morais Deferido

183 201608990 Larissa Borges Neves de Lima Deferido

184 201617538 Larissa Dimenis Teixeira Deferido

185 201517156 Larissa Garcia Terra Deferido

186 201000702 Larissa Menezes Costa Deferido

187 201617552 Laryssa Paiva Faria Deferido

188 201304517 Laura Matias Cruz Gomes Deferido

189 201615286 Lázara Bianca Oliveira Souza Deferido

190 201403921 Lázara Michelle Araújo de Assis Deferido

191 201615287 Lázaro Roice Teixeira Neves Deferido

192 201406290 Leandra Aparecida Leal Deferido

193 201516683 Leandro Gomes Martins Deferido

194 201400801 Leandro Oka Duarte Deferido

195 201610461 Leidir dos Santos Rosa Deferido

196 201303678 Leonardo Assis dos Santos Deferido

197 201405885 Letícia Ferreira Lima Deferido Após Recurso

198 201406472 Letícia Freitas de Almeida Deferido

199 201407634 Letícia Lino da Silva Deferido

200 201301145 Letícia Maria Souza Brito Deferido

201 201105319 Letícia Nayara Andrade de Assis Deferido

202 201503361 Letícia Penariwê Souza Wa Rovêdenê Deferido



203 201609233 Lidiane de Matos Paulino Deferido

204 201104820 Lorena Oliveira Lima Deferido

205 201304208 Lorrana Sousa da Costa Oliveira Deferido

206 201405811 Lorrayne Duarte Silva Deferido

207 201304428 Luan Claro de Lima Mendonça Deferido

208 201101092 Luana Barbosa de Souza Deferido

209 201204824 Luana Grazielle Oliveira Silva Deferido

210 201207183 Luana Lopes Lemes dos Santos Deferido

211 201305488 Luana Martins Pontes Deferido

212 201517414 Luandra Souza Macêdo Deferido

213 201512946 Lucas Augusto R. Santana Deferido

214 201501411 Lucas de Sousa Arantes Deferido

215 201614953 Lucas Ferreira Mendes Deferido Após Recurso

216 201304209 Lucas Luiz Moreira Corrêa Deferido

217 201615068 Lucas Rodrigues Costa Deferido Após Recurso

218 201504736 Lucas Rodrigues do Carmo Deferido

219 201404157 Lucas Souza Dias Deferido

220 201513378 Ludmila Cabral Silva de Assis Deferido Após Recurso

221 201304521 Ludmila da Costa Silva Deferido

222 201406683 Luís Alberto Cabral Sales Deferido

223 201301933 Luma Santos Lopes Deferido

224 201206304 Luna Gabriela Pinto Deferido

225 201402615 Marcelo Gouveia de Assis Deferido

226 201301495 Marcelus Moreira Pinheiro Deferido

227 201714383 Márcio Vinícius Velho Batistela Deferido

228 201304213 Marcos Rodrigues de Souza Deferido Após Recurso

229 201305493 Maria Clara Guimarães Souza Deferido

230 201608994 Maria Mayara Mendes Correia Deferido

231 201406583 Marianna Mendonça Vasques da Silva Deferido

232 201501074 Marielena Vogel Saivish Deferido



233 201402669 Marilene Araújo do Nascimento Dias Deferido

234 201306074 Marina Soares Beltrão Deferido

235 201304430 Marlon Oliveira Assis Deferido Após Recurso

236 201403209 Mateus da Silva Souza Deferido Após Recurso

237 201501649 Mateus de Araújo Silva Deferido

238 201609154 Matheus Henrique Rezende Silva Deferido

239 201301293 Matheus Moreira Bento Deferido Após Recurso

240 201500820 Matheus Rodrigues Magalhães Albuquerque Deferido

241 201608916 Mayara Rocha Amorim dos Santos Deferido

242 201403054 Maycon Douglas Martins Silva Deferido

243 201303290 Maycon Malone Dourado Said Deferido

244 201514378 Maykon Henrique Silva Sant´ana Deferido

245 201202699 Micaelle Oliveira Silva Deferido

246 201306006 Michel Assis de Souza Deferido

247 201511844 Milena Rezende Berigo Deferido

248 201305495 Mírian de Carvalho dos Santos Deferido

249 201000881 Murillo Rodrigues Silva Deferido

250 201615070 Murilo Carlos Gaban Deferido Após Recurso

251 201617827 Nádia Kely Moreira Nascimento Deferido

252 201615838 Naiara Gonçalves Cabral Deferido

253 201504027 Naiara Rodrigues dos Santos Deferido

254 201403108 Nara Nayane Nery Barroso Deferido Após Recurso

255 201509426 Natália Aparecida Santos Guimarães Deferido Após Recurso

256 201403109 Natália Assis Santos Deferido

257 201306451 Natália Domann Deferido

258 201713530 Natália Santos de Araújo Deferido

259 201301499 Natanael Moreira do Nascimento Deferido

260 201402261 Natanny Caetano da Silva Deferido

261 201207378 Nathália Linza Martins Souza Deferido

262 201304308 Nathane de Souza Gonçalves Campos Lima Deferido



263 201515947 Nayara de Fátima Oliveira Silva Deferido

264 201203921 Nayara Sousa Silva Deferido

265 201105247 Nikerson Guimarães de Lima Deferido

266 201515108 Núbia Gonçalves dos Santos Deferido

267 201404384 Olga Alves Rabelo Deferido

268 201404899 Pablo Lerrander Rodrigues Trindade Deferido Após Recurso

269 201513866 Pâmela Guedes Alves da Silva Deferido

270 201005683 Pâmella Peres da Silva Deferido

271 201305777 Patrícia Andrade Assis Deferido

272 201305202 Paula Carlyane Anselmo Guimarães Deferido

273 201102171 Paula Gabriela Ferreira Barbosa Deferido

274 201405750 Paulo Sérgio Martins Vieira Júnior Deferido

275 201405038 Paulo Victor Alves Faria Deferido

276 201405810 Pedro Henrique de Paula Duarte Deferido

277 201406434 Pedro Henrique Sousa Almeida Deferido

278 201506444 Péricles Joaquim Hilário da Cunha Lemos Deferido

279 201401426 Phablo de Araújo Sousa Deferido

280 201406681 Poliana de Oliveira Souza Deferido

281 201306246 Polyanne Rezende Lima Deferido

282 201203156 Priscila Pereira de Souza Deferido

283 201504455 Queila Soares Santana Deferido

284 201403704 Rafaela Assis Oliveira Deferido

285 201100202 Rafaela Souza Corrêa Deferido

286 201609095 Raiane da Silva Arantes Deferido

287 201303296 Raniery dos Santos Marcelino Deferido

288 201512087 Rayane Mariene Souza da Silva Deferido

289 201304215 Rayanne Borges Vieira Deferido

290 201403927 Rayssa Carvalho da Silva Deferido

291 201510570 Rayssa de Souza Lopes Deferido

292 201404280 Reginanda Alves da Silva Deferido



293 201208532 Reidner Carlos Costa Pereira Deferido

294 201305779 Rhitielle Moreira Freire Deferido

295 201615845 Romário Mendes dos Santos Deferido

296 201601973 Ronaldo Nogueira Sousa Deferido

297 201700760 Rute Ester Jardim Marcolino Rodrigues Deferido

298 201617779 Ruthelle Alves da Silva Deferido

299 201105249 Ryan Lucas Borges Andrade Deferido

300 201404302 Samara Araújo de Sousa Deferido

301 201404854 Samuel Valentim Domingos Deferido

302 201613600 Sanmer Jhaffer Santos Ferreira Deferido

303 201403706 Sarah Rocha Reis Deferido

304 201100630 Sílvia Helena de Souza Lima Deferido Após Recurso

305 201304217 Sílvio da Silva Alexandre Filho Deferido Após Recurso

306 201202946 Stéfanne Alves de Souza Deferido

307 201517169 Stefanny Alves Furtado Deferido

308 201402675 Suellem Silva Chaves Deferido

309 201614983 Taciano Ferreira Bueno Deferido

310 201516711 Talison dos Santos Silva Deferido

311 201511061 Talita de Melo Campos Deferido

312 201507796 Tamara Cristina Ferreira Deferido

313 201615634 Tamara Marques Deferido

314 201502738 Tassius Narciso Viana Gonçalves Deferido

315 201617545 Tatiane Cabral Soares Deferido Após Recurso

316 201402733 Tatiane Vaz Costa Deferido

317 201301507 Tatiele Alecrim de Morais Deferido

318 201304218 Thaís Corrêa Martins Deferido

319 201401893 Thaís Ferreira Martins Deferido

320 201406492 Thaís Oliveira Barbosa Deferido

321 201515952 Thaísa de Almeida Soares Deferido

322 201005552 Thaíz Furtado Silva Deferido



323 201204845 Thales Danniel Carvalho Pirillo Deferido

324 201405288 Thales Winter Silva Luz Deferido

325 201509928 Thamires Aparecida dos Santos Deferido Após Recurso

326 201305043 Thatyanne Pires do Nascimento Souza Deferido

327 201401894 Thayná de Assis Lima Deferido

328 201301509 Thaynara Evangelista Silva Deferido Após Recurso

329 201515705 Thaynara Paniago Gonçalves Deferido

330 201305500 Thays Leite da Silva Deferido Após Recurso

331 201516714 Thays Silva Borges Deferido

332 201404284 Thaywanne Wemille Eloy Silvério Deferido

333 201303694 Thiago Celestino dos Santos Deferido

334 201103661 Thuanny Silva Oliveira Deferido Após Recurso

335 200801907 Valéria Ribeiro Carvalho Deferido

336 201405840 Vinícius Damas Firmino Deferido

337 201615178 Vinícius de Castro Deferido

338 201300848 Vitor Gonçalves Floriano Deferido

339 201610464 Viviane Francisca dos Santos Deferido

340 201404285 Walisson Klisman Silva Coelho Deferido

341 201602038 Walleska da Luz Freire Deferido

342 201511305 Wandaymo Gomes de Sousa Deferido

343 201407651 Wanderson Sant'ana de Almeida Deferido

344 201403928 Wanessa Pires Nunes Deferido

345 201517175 Wellyta Ribeiro de Souza Deferido

346 201303698 Wesley Albino da Silva Deferido

347 201406307 Weyber Moraes Lima Deferido

LEGENDA

INDEF: INDEFERIDO

CONF.: CONFORME



                       BOLSA MORADIA

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME STATUS DA BOLSA

1 201002046 Adriano Bernardes de Camargo Deferido

2 201303267 Aline Assis Santos Deferido

3 201517143 Aline Emídio Firmiano Deferido

4 201511277 Allyson da Silva Santos Deferido

5 201304503 Ana Beatriz de Lima Gottems Deferido

6 201207489 Ana Cecília Barbosa Pires Pinto Deferido

7 201103286 Ana Clara Sousa Marques Deferido

8 201205091 Ana Paula Lopes Pereira Deferido

9 201304504 Ana Raíla Silva de Oliveira Franco Deferido

10 201510437 Anna Lídia de Oliveira Garcia Deferido Após Recurso

11 201303274 Antienalson Santana dos Santos Deferido

12 201406316 Benedito Matheus dos Santos Deferido

13 201304183 Bruna de Sousa Neto Deferido

14 201402755 Carine Olívia Bertuol Deferido

15 201615810 Carla Lopes Himmen Deferido

16 201505657 Carla Mariana Amaral Deferido

17 201306068 Carlos Vicente de Almeida Costa Deferido

18 201305999 Christian Rodrigues Deferido

19 201305908 Crislaine de Freitas Machado Deferido Após Recurso

20 201303658 Cristiane Alves da Silva Deferido

21 201104804 Daísa Agostinho dos Santos Deferido

22 201500287 Daniele Aparecida Moreira Batista Deferido

23 201403201 Daniele Camargo da Silva Deferido

24 201103634 Daniele Viapiana Deferido Após Recurso

25 201516199 Danielle Mariano Gonçalves Deferido



26 201302536 Diego Barbosa Barros da Costa Deferido Após Recurso

27 201400252 Diego Guerra Pereira Deferido

28 201511714 Elias Gomes de Vargas Deferido Após Recurso

29 201713673 Elielton do Nascimento de Jesus Deferido

30 201615023 Elizabeth Alcebíades Barbosa Deferido

31 201705808 Emerson Mateus Kipper Deferido

32 201300615 Fábio Fernandes Bruno Filho Deferido

33 201513240 Felipe Magela Coelho Altino Deferido

34 201610316 Felipe Rodrigues de Brito Deferido

35 201404267 Fernando Ferreira da Silva Deferido

36 201501362 Flozino Domingues Santos Deferido

37 201301254 Francielly Tavares de Araújo Deferido

38 201615198 Gabriel Oliveira Silva Deferido

39 201507773 Gabriel Santana Fleury Deferido

40 201005313 Gean Balduíno da Silva Deferido

41 201615382 Germano Silva Albuquerque Deferido Após Recurso

42 201609108 Giselle Ferreira Mendes Deferido

43 201517150 Gleyce Katharine Brasileiro Lima Souza Deferido

44 201615001 Grace Lie Hamada Deferido

45 201405659 Gustavo Carrijo Barbosa Deferido

46 201304511 Gyslany Leal D´arc Deferido

47 201301104 Harianny Severino Deferido

48 201305479 Hélida Costa Coutinho Deferido

49 201401089 Hércules Henrique de Matos Dourado Deferido

50 201403833 Higor Reis Aquino Canedo Deferido

51 201514863 Iago Ribeiro Cardoso de Morais Deferido

52 201610319 Igor Alexandre de Souza Oliveira Deferido

53 201605623 Igor da Silva Roviro Deferido

54 201515696 Iracélia Tavares dos Santos Deferido

55 201305480 Isabella Mendes de Lima Martins e Mendonça Deferido Após Recurso



56 201615355 Izabel Mendes de Souza Deferido

57 201401269 Izabella Mendonça Barros Deferido

58 201306691 Izabella Reis Gonzaga Deferido

59 201510927 Izadora Reis Gonzaga Deferido

60 201405720 Jacklyne Fiffer Silva Neves Deferido

61 201509416 Jaff Tayllor Lourenço Resende Deferido

62 201103576 Jansle de Jesus Mendes Mantido Após Recurso (Deferido)

63 201305481 Jenifer Lorrane da Silva Teodoro Deferido

64 201404857 Jennainy Alves Pereira Rosa Deferido

65 201404563 Jidleiny Gomes Farias Deferido

66 201610468 João Cleiton Tsiwaridzahu Piraiwe Deferido

67 201306005 João Elias Sebba Roriz Muniz Deferido

68 201501373 João Victor Cabral de Andrade Deferido

69 201402256 Josué Barros Deferido

70 201609206 Josy Carla da Silva Pena Deferido

71 201615044 Juliana Delmontes Lemes Deferido

72 201510598 Juliana Morais dos Reis Deferido

73 201517041 Jumário de Souza Araújo Deferido

74 201301159 Kamylla Caroline Santos Deferido

75 201512307 Karollainy Santiago Costa Deferido

76 201000702 Larissa Menezes Costa Deferido

77 201304517 Laura Matias Cruz Gomes Deferido

78 201615286 Lázara Bianca Oliveira Sousa Deferido

79 201615287 Lázaro Roice Teixeira Neves Deferido

80 201400801 Leandro Oka Duarte Deferido

81 201610461 Leidir dos Santos Rosa Deferido

82 201609233 Lidiane de Matos Paulino Deferido

83 201304208 Lorrana Sousa da Costa Oliveira Deferido

84 201305488 Luana Martins Pontes Deferido

85 2015012946 Lucas Augusto R. Santana Deferido



86 201501411 Lucas de Sousa Arantes Deferido

87 201614953 Lucas Ferreira Mendes Deferido Após Recurso

88 201404157 Lucas Souza Dias Deferido

89 201304521 Ludmila da Costa Silva Deferido

90 201301933 Luma Santos Lopes Deferido

91 201301495 Marcelus Moreira Pinheiro Deferido

92 201714383 Márcio Vinícius Velho Batistela Deferido

93 201304213 Marcos Rodrigues de Souza Deferido Após Recurso

94 201406583 Marianna Mendonça Vasques da Silva Deferido

95 201304430 Marlon Oliveira Assis Deferido Após Recurso

96 201403209 Mateus da Silva Souza Deferido Após Recurso

97 201501649 Mateus de Araújo Silva Deferido

98 201301293 Matheus Moreira Bento Deferido Após Recurso

99 201500820 Matheus Rodrigues Magalhães Albuquerque Deferido

100 201608916 Mayara Rocha Amorim dos Santos Deferido

101 201403054 Maycon Douglas Martins Silva Deferido

102 201303290 Maycon Malone Dourado Said Deferido

103 201514378 Maykon Henrique Silva Sant´ana Deferido

104 201511844 Milena Rezende Berigo Deferido

105 201305495 Mirian de Carvalho dos Santos Deferido

106 201615070 Murilo Carlos Gaban Deferido Após Recurso

107 201504027 Naiara Rodrigues dos Santos Deferido

108 201306451 Natália Domann Deferido

109 201402261 Natanny Caetano da Silva Deferido

110 201304308 Nathane de Souza Gonçalves Campos Lima Deferido

111 201105247 Nikerson Guimarães de Lima Deferido

112 201305202 Paula Carlyane Anselmo Guimarães Deferido

113 201405038 Paulo Victor Alves Faria Deferido

114 201406434 Pedro Henrique Sousa Almeida Deferido

115 201506444 Péricles Joaquim Hilário da Cunha Lemos Deferido



116 201401426 Phablo de Araújo Sousa Deferido

117 201406681 Poliana de Oliveira Souza Deferido

118 201306246 Polyanne Rezende Lima Deferido

119 201200178 Raimunda Orineide Barros de Araújo Deferido

120 201303296 Raniery dos Santos Marcelino Deferido

121 201403927 Rayssa Carvalho da Silva Deferido

122 201510570 Rayssa de Souza Lopes Deferido

123 201305779 Rhitielle Moreira Freire Deferido

124 201615845 Romário Mendes dos Santos Deferido

125 201609500 Rute Ester Jardim Marcolino Rodrigues Deferido

126 201404854 Samuel Valentim Domingos Deferido

127 201613600 Sanmer Jhaffer Santos Ferreira Deferido

128 201403706 Sarah Rocha Reis Deferido

129 201304217 Sílvio da Silva Alexandre Filho Deferido Após Recurso

130 201202946 Stéfanne Alves de Souza Deferido

131 201516711 Tálison dos Santos Silva Deferido

132 201511061 Talita de Melo Campos Deferido

133 201507796 Tamara Cristina Ferreira Deferido

134 201615634 Tamara Marques Deferido

135 201005552 Thaíz Furtado Silva Deferido

136 201204845 Thales Danniel Carvalho Pirillo Deferido

137 201509928 Thamires Aparecida dos Santos Deferido Após Recurso

138 201305043 Thatyanne Pires do Nascimento Souza Deferido

139 201301509 Thaynara Evangelista Silva Deferido Após Recurso

140 201305500 Thays Leite da Silva Deferido Após Recurso

141 201303694 Thiago Celestino dos Santos Deferido

142 201405840 Vinícius Damas Firmino Deferido

143 201615178 Vinícius de Castro Deferido

144 201300848 Vitor Gonçalves Floriano Deferido

145 201602038 Walleska da Luz Freire Deferido



146 201511305 Wandaymo Gomes de Sousa Deferido

147 201403928 Wanessa Pires Nunes Deferido

148 201517175 Wellyta Ribeiro de Souza Deferido

149 201303698 Wesley Albino da Silva Deferido

150 201406307 Weyber Moraes Lima Deferido

LEGENDA

INDEF: INDEFERIDO
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                                                                                                                                            BOLSA PERMANÊNCIA

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME STATUS DA BOLSA

1 201403680 Adriana Castro de Jesus Deferido

2 201401948 Adriana Coimbra de Morais Deferido

3 201513361 Alessandro Eusébio de Sousa Deferido

4 201304502 Alex Maia Soares Deferido

5 201617539 Aline Alves Souza Deferido

6 201615304 Aline Borges de Andrade Deferido

7 201402658 Aline Rodrigues Leal Deferido

8 201101934 Amanda da Costa Nascimento Deferido

9 201205090 Amanda Marquês Nunes Deferido Após Recurso

10 201617569 Amanda Soares Beltrão Deferido

11 201601985 Amaral Milhomem da Conceição Deferido

12 201501392 Ana Elisa do Prado Boschim Deferido

13 201102151 Anastácia Vale Leite Deferido

14 201615051 Antônio Soares Gonzaga Neto Deferido

15 201303651 Augusto César Teodoro Rodrigues Deferido

16 201515248 Bárbara Carvalho Pereira Lima Deferido

17 201615344 Beatriz Júlia Pimenta Deferido Após Recurso

18 201615571 Blênio Magno Bernardes do Carmo Deferido

19 201506713 Bruna Luana de Souza Cruz Deferido

20 201608827 Caique Lopes Silva Deferido

21 201511184 Camila Oliveira Arruda Deferido

22 201406277 Camila Ribeiro Chagas Deferido

23 201509404 Carine Cabral Souza Deferido

24 201305771 Cássia Randelle Oliveira Deferido

25 201405359 Cleusiane Almeida Rezende Deferido



26 201508834 Daiane Ferreira Silva do Carmo Deferido

27 201405520 Daniel Alexandre de Sousa Deferido

28 201305010 Dayonara Oliveira de Andrade Deferido

29 201405646 Débora Cristina Alves Rufino Deferido

30 201403686 Diego Cândido de Lima Deferido

31 201302539 Diego Rodrigues Cardoso Deferido

32 201515252 Dionatan Aparecido Pereira Deferido

33 201400342 Effilley Fernanda Martins Rezende Deferido

34 201207083 Eliane Lemes de Morais Deferido

35 201509908 Elias Mota Soares Deferido

36 201515099 Elisângela de Araújo Rotelli Deferido

37 201406304 Elyandro Antônio Ramos Deferido

38 201506717 Emilly da Silva Siqueira Deferido Após Recurso

39 201615381 Estefânia Santos Silva Deferido

40 201303662 Fabíola Rodrigues do Carmo Deferido

41 201103297 Felipe Roncatto Vicentin Deferido

42 200904552 Felipe Sampaio Morais Zenha Deferido

43 201208315 Flaviane Santana Mineiro Deferido

44 201206147 Flávio de Castro Garcia Júnior Deferido

45 201104815 Francielly Morais do Prado Deferido

46 201405934 Gabriel Coutinho de Freitas Deferido

47 201205097 Gabriela Alves de Souza Deferido

48 201301918 Gabriela Souza de Andrade Deferido

49 201402254 Gabrielle Maria de Souza Deferido Após Recurso

50 201511187 Geandra Souza Silva Deferido

51 200905397 Geisiane Ferreira Gomes Deferido

52 201514859 Genaldo Ferreira Gomes Deferido

53 201100174 Genilson da Silva Júnior Deferido

54 201206399 Gílvia Gonçalves de Lima Deferido

55 201617558 Girlene Lopes Cavalcante Deferido



56 201515128 Givago Rodrigues de Almeida Deferido

57 201301481 Guilherme Alves da Silva Santos Deferido

58 201513242 Helen Shirley Maria Gaspar Silva Deferido

59 201406662 Henrique Cabral Ferreira Deferido

60 201404269 Herbert Silva Araújo Deferido

61 201507666 Inês Soares de Menezes Deferido

62 201000108 Isabel Cristina Silva Souza Deferido

63 201405282 Isabella Cristina Souza Moraes Deferido

64 201305480 Isabella Mendes de Lima M. e Mendonça Deferido

65 201405133 Izabella Goulart Carvalho Deferido

66 201505672 Jamily Matos Cardoso Deferido

67 201305257 Jaqueline Assis Zeidan Deferido

68 201405284 Jéssica de Lima Mendes Deferido

69 201304201 Jheine Rayller Cangerana Alves Deferido

70 201510358 João Batista Oliveira Vilela Deferido

71 201514213 João José Macedo Neto Deferido

72 201501374 Jocilaine Santos de Jesus Deferido

73 201002289 Jonas Henrique Félix de Assis Deferido

74 201301922 Josiane Pereira Silva Deferido

75 201714361 Jucielly Machado Amado Silva Deferido

76 201103642 Júlia Lorraine Barbosa Burgo Deferido

77 201403920 Juliana Silva Rodrigues Deferido

78 201402666 Jusciane Ferreira Barros Deferido

79 201617543 Karine Ferreira da Silva Deferido

80 201615745 Karolaynne Cristina Ondim de Andrade Deferido

81 201615689 Karyne Paula de Souza Franco Deferido

82 201301926 Kele Emidio Firmiano Deferido

83 201508500 Késsia Gomes Pinto Deferido

84 201301492 Ketlin Borges Ferreira Deferido

85 201202693 Klara Gomes Caitano Deferido



86 201208154 Kylayny Xavier da Guarda Deferido

87 201514214 Laine Aran de Lima Deferido

88 201500377 Laís Santos Locatelli Graça Deferido

89 201304516 Lara Danilla Silva de Morais Deferido

90 201617538 Larissa Dimenis Teixeira Deferido

91 201403921 Lázara Michelle Araújo de Assis Deferido

92 201516683 Leandro Gomes Martins Deferido

93 201301145 Letícia Maria Souza Brito Deferido

94 201105319 Letícia Nayara Andrade de Assis Deferido

95 201304207 Letícia Sousa Prado Deferido

96 201403836 Lorena Ferreira de Souza Deferido

97 201104820 Lorena Oliveira Lima Deferido

98 201507651 Lorraine Rodrigues Costa Deferido

99 201405811 Lorrayne Duarte Silva Deferido

100 201207183 Luana Lopes Lemes dos Santos Deferido

101 201504736 Lucas Rodrigues do Carmo Deferido

102 201506250 Marcos Antônio Fagundes de Almeida Deferido

103 201305493 Maria Clara Guimarães Souza Deferido

104 201501074 Marielena Vogel Saivish Deferido

105 201615333 Miguel Correia da Silva Júnior Deferido

106 201511844 Milena Rezende Berigo Deferido Após Recurso

107 201301499 Natanael Moreira do Nascimento Deferido

108 201207378 Nathália Linza Martins Souza Deferido

109 201615620 Nayane Michele Batista Trindade Deferido

110 201515947 Nayara de Fátima Oliveira Silva Deferido

111 201513866 Pâmela Guedes Alves da Silva Deferido

112 201102171 Paula Gabriela Ferreira Barbosa Deferido

113 201405810 Pedro Henrique de Paula Duarte Deferido

114 201406681 Poliana de Oliveira Souza Deferido

115 201305778 Priscila Loene Silva Mench Deferido



116 201305778 Queila Soares Santana Deferido

117 201504455 Radynalva Gomes de Sousa Deferido

118 201403704 Rafaela Assis Oliveira Deferido

119 201100202 Rafaela Souza Corrêa Deferido

120 201200178 Raimunda Orineide Barros de Araújo Deferido

121 201615705 Raissa Morais de Oliveira Deferido

122 201304215 Rayanne Borges Vieira Deferido

123 201513178 Regina Nayara Maia da Silva Deferido

124 201508387 Roberto César dos Reis Miranda Deferido

125 201617779 Ruthelle Alves da Silva Deferido

126 201513876 Sebastião Mariano da Costa Neto Deferido

127 201100630 Sílvia Helena de Souza Lima Deferido Após Recurso

128 201514228 Tamires Gonçalves Cabral Deferido

129 201617546 Thaís Freitas Santos Deferido

130 201401894 Thayná de Assis Lima Deferido

131 201103661 Thuanny Silva Oliveira Deferido Após Recurso

132 201507658 Victória Cardoso Mendes Deferido

133 201404285 Walisson Klisman Silva Coelho Deferido

134 201514387 Walleson Santos Araújo Deferido

135 201510116 Wellington Lopes de Lima Deferido Após Recurso
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